
Lea County, New Mexico 
T-16-S, R-37-E 

Section 27: W/2 SW/4 

INTEREST OWNERS 

Owner 

Amerind O i l Co. i 

Texaco Inc. 

Enstar Corporation 

Kenneth Cone 

Douglas Cone 

C l i f f o r d Cone 

Heritage Resources 

PC L t d . 

Ann Morris 

Standard O i l Production Co. 

Acres 

57.90186 

13.70819 

3.01562 

. 16665 

. 16665 

.16665 

1. 25 

1.6666 

.60414 

.16665 

78.9106 

Percentage of 
I n t e r e s t 

73.75561 

17.13524 

3.76952 

.20831 

.20831 

.20831 

1.5625 

2.08325 

. 7552 

. 20831 

Unleased Minerals 

*J.V. Ringold 

*J.D. Parks 

*H.M. Parks 

*C.W. Parks 

*Ruth Armstrong 

*Luther Emory 

*Lenora Parks f o r l i f e , 
w i t h remainder t o Mrs. 
Robert L. Christopher 

T o t a l 

.10416 

.10416 

.10416 

.10416 

.20833 

.3125 

.25 

1.18747 

80.000 

1.48434 

100.000 

*To Be Compulsory Pooled 
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INTEREST OWNERS 

Owner 

Amerind O i l Co. 
500 T-7ilco Bldg. 
Midland, Texas 79701 

Texaco Inc. 
P.O. Box 310 9 
Midland, Texas 79702 

Standard O i l Production Co. 
9401 Southwest Freeway-
Suite 120 0 
Houston, Texas 77074 

Enstar Petroleum Co. 
c.'o Union Texas Petroleum 
13 3 0 Post Oak Blvd. 
Houston, Texas 77256 

PC, L t d . 
P.O. Box 911 
Breckenridge, Texas 76024 

Heritage Resources 
P.O. Box 777 
Davis, Oklahoma 73030 

Douglas Cone 
P.O. Box 13 612 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87123 

C l i f f o r d Cone 
P.O. Drawer 1509 
Lovington, New Mexico 88260 

Kenneth Cone 
P.O. Box 11310 
Midland, Texas 79702 

Ann M o r r i s , I n d i v i d u a l l y 
and as Independent Ex e c u t r i x 
of the Estate of J. Norman 
Morris, Deceased 
2865 MacVicar 
Topeka, Kansas 66611 

J.V. Ringold 
Address Unknown 

J.D. Parks 
Address Unknown 

II.M. Parks 
Address Unknown 

C.W. Parks 
Address Unknown 

Ruth Armstrong 
Address Unknown 

Luther Emory 
Address Unknown 

Lenore Parks, a widow 
f o r l i f e w i t h remainder 
to Mrs. Robert L. Christopher 
Address Unknown 

Acres 

57.87946 

13.70831 

.16665 

3.01562 

1.6666 

1.25 

16665 

16665 

16665 

62597 

10416 

10416 

10416 

10416 

20833 

3125 

.25 

80.0000 


